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CALR-12-22-35442 00055 MERRITT BOULEVARD United Alarm Services, IncCommercial Alarm  7,730.00 ADDITION OF FIRE ALARM DEVICES IN 

NEW REPAIR GARAGE
12/2/22

CALR-12-22-35459 05520 PARK AVE WOODMERE ELECTRIC & 

COMM.

Commercial Alarm  1,200.00 ADD FIRE ALARM PULL STATION FOR 

RAD ONC
12/8/22

CE-12-22-35438 05520 PARK AVE AZ CORPORATIONCommercial Electrical  144,823.00 INSTALL UNDERGROUND CONDUIT 

TO TIE IN A 300KW NAT GAS FUEL 

CELL

12/2/22

CE-12-22-35456 06515 MAIN STREET MARIO SAGASTUMECommercial Electrical  3,500.00 WIRE TENANT FIT OUT FOR EMILY 

GARBER MD SPACE #7  DOCTORS 

OFFICE PER CODE

12/7/22

CE-12-22-35461 05520 PARK AVE WOODMERE ELECTRIC & 

COMM.

Commercial Electrical  20,000.00 RELOCATE ELECTRIC WITH IN CT 

ROOM, CAT SCAN SWAP OUT FOR 

RAD ONC

12/9/22

CE-12-22-35465 00055 MERRITT BOULEVARD ROBERT LEVENECommercial Electrical  1,500.00 INSTALLATION OF A CIRCUIT TO 

POWER DIESEL FUEL DISPENSING 

UNIT

12/13/22

CE-12-22-35472 00035 CORPORATE DRIVE ALL TIME DETECTION INCCommercial Electrical  18,157.00 INSTALL LOW VOLTAGE BURGLAR 

ALARM SYSTEM, TELEPHONE, 

COMPUTER & A/V WIRING (CAT 6) 

FOR WILLOW TREE PEDIATRIC 

DENTISTRY

12/16/22

CE-12-22-35477 00035 CORPORATE DRIVE DAT Electrical, LLCCommercial Electrical  66,000.00 WIRING OF DENTAL OFFICE FITUP 

WILLOW TREE DENTISTRY
12/22/22

CE-12-22-35478 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical  1,400.00 INSTALL ADDITIONAL WALL OUTLETS 

& RELOCATE CEILING LIGHTING 

FIXTURES FOR 4 CORE INSURANCE

12/22/22

CHVA-12-22-35463 05893 MAIN STREET TOTH MECHANICAL LLCCommercial HVAC  12,500.00 REPLACE THE EXISTING GAS FIRED 4 

TON ROOFTOP UNIT W/ MATCHING 4 

TON ROOFTOP UNIT

12/9/22

CHVA-12-22-35467 00056 QUARRY ROAD NEW ENGLAND MECHANICALCommercial HVAC  25,800.00 REVISE EXISTING DUCT TO SERVE 

NEW LAYOUT CONVERT RTU 5 TO 

BYPASS VAV, ADD 6 VAV BOXES & 

CONTROLS

12/14/22
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CHVA-12-22-35475 06448 MAIN STREET TRADESMAN OF NEW 

ENGLAND

Commercial HVAC  78,330.00 REMOVE FAILED MAU & INSTALL NEW 

MAU OUTSIDE ON GROUND, INSTALL 

NEW CHILLED WATER COIL, RUN 

DUCT & PERFORM STARTUP

12/19/22

CO-12-22-35460 05065 Main Street Whiting-Turner Contracting CoCommercial  176,594.00 NEW CATCH PLATFORM AS PER 

PLANS & SPECS FOR TARGET RED 

GARAGE

12/9/22

CO-12-22-35464 00035 CORPORATE DRIVE TREFOIL PARK LLCCommercial  117,000.00 TENANT FIT OUT FOR WILLOW TREE  

PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY SUITE 110
12/9/22

CO-12-22-35476 00035 NUTMEG Drive RD SCINTOCommercial  19,000.00 TENANT FIT OUT FOR 4 CORE 

INSURANCE, RECONFIGURE 3 WALLS, 

EXISTING DEMISING WALLS & REPAIR 

FINISHES

12/22/22

CP-12-22-35437 05520 PARK AVE AZ CORPORATIONCommercial Plumbing  61,365.00 DOMESTIC CW, NAT GAS PIPING 

DISTRIBUTION TO BLOOM ENERGY 

FUEL CELLS PER DRAWINGS

12/2/22

CP-12-22-35474 05520 PARK AVE STRATFORD PIPE & 

ENGINEERING

Commercial Plumbing  15,000.00 REPLACE 4 EXAM SINKS, 1 NEW 

EXAM SINK, 1 HANDICAP W/C & LAV
12/19/22

CSPK-12-22-35452 05520 PARK AVE MJ DALY LLCCommercial Sprinkler  1,500.00 FIRE SPRINKLER ADJUSTMENTS TO 3 

HEADS FOR RAD ONCOLOGY
12/6/22

CSPK-12-22-35466 00056 QUARRY ROAD SYNERGY FIRE SYSTEM LLCCommercial Sprinkler  23,400.00 MODIFY EXISTING SPRINKLER 

COVERAGE FOR NEW LAYOUT AT 

STRONG START

12/14/22

E-12-22-35439 00405 SHELTON ROAD Ray PotkayElectrical  600.00 INSTALL POWER TO SEPTIC PUMP , 

ADD GFI & WIRE LINK, WIRE PUMP
12/2/22

E-12-22-35441 05005 MADISON AVENUE Federal Electric Const. Co. Inc.Electrical  1,000.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR W/ ATS12/2/22

E-12-22-35443 00157 SHELTON ROAD EDWARD WESTElectrical  1,900.00 INSTALL CHARGE POINT EV 

CHARGER ON SIDE OF THE HOUSE , 

RUN LINE TO 200 AMP PANEL IN 

BSMNT

12/2/22

E-12-22-35450 00059 ENCLAVE Drive ELECTRICAL CONNECTION INCElectrical  16,500.00 WIRE NEW SFR ELECTRICAL & LOW 

VOLTAGE
12/6/22
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E-12-22-35462 00012 RUTH STREET STERLING ELECTRIC LLCElectrical  3,800.00 SERVICE UPGRADE FROMM 100 TO 

200 AMPS UI# 245193
12/9/22

E-12-22-35471 00160 CANOE BROOK ROAD Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical  700.00 WIRE MINI SPLIT UNITS (SEE PERMIT 

1961-2018)
12/15/22

E-12-22-35473 00012 FARMSTEAD LANE EDWARD WESTElectrical  1,900.00 INSTALL EV CHARGER12/16/22

H-12-22-35448 00059 ENCLAVE Drive OLSEN SERVICE AMERICAHVAC  15,500.00 TWO ZONE GAS HEAT / A/C SYSTEM12/6/22

MI-12-22-35440 05005 MADISON AVENUE Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous  4,500.00 INSTALL STANDBY GENERATOR 20 

KW
12/2/22

MI-12-22-35458 00007 MOOREFIELD FARM Road PRESTIGE BUILDERS, LLCMiscellaneous  16,000.00 NEW HOUSE SF ADJUSTMENT FROM 

ORIGINAL PLANS WAS 2,877 SF 

ACTUAL PLAN IS 3,002 SF = ADDED 

125 SF

12/7/22

NR-12-22-35436 00017 PRESTON ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitNew Residences  247,600.00 NEW SFR 4 BDRMS, 3 1/2 BTHS,2 CAR 

ATT GARAGE(490SF), UNFIN BSMNT 

(SEE 32682 ORIGINAL SCOPE OF 

WORK)

12/2/22

NR-12-22-35447 00059 ENCLAVE Drive TOLL NORTHEAST V CORPNew Residences  248,000.00 NEW SFR BINGHAMPTON EASTERN 

SHORE 3 BDRMS, 2.5 BATHS, W/ LOFT 

,2 CAR GARAGE, ROUGH PLUM IN 

BSMNT, GAS FPLACE & DECK

12/6/22

NR-12-22-35470 00004 MOOREFIELD FARM Road PRESTIGE BUILDERS, LLCNew Residences  351,840.00 NEW SFR 3 BDRMS, 2.5 BATH 

COLONIAL W/ A 2 CAR ATT GARAGE- 

UNFINISHED BSMNT

12/15/22

P-12-22-35444 00061 LORMA AVENUE RURAL FUELSPlumbing  800.00 RUN LINES FROM EXISTING TANK TO 

RANGE
12/5/22

P-12-22-35445 00033 WALKER ROAD Standard OilPlumbing  4,700.00 INSTALL 275 GALLON OIL TANK IN 

THE BASEMENT
12/6/22

P-12-22-35446 00026 HARVEST HILL DRIVE RURAL FUELSPlumbing  400.00 INSTALL 120 GALLON AG LP TANK & 

HOOKUP TO APPROVED PLUMBERS 

LINE FOR RANGE

12/6/22

P-12-22-35449 00059 ENCLAVE Drive CHARLES COVIELLOPlumbing  21,000.00 PLUMBING FOR 3 BEDRMS, 2.5 BATHS 

& ROUGH IN BASEMENT
12/6/22
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P-12-22-35451 00047 WILDWOOD DRIVE RICKS PLUMBING SERVICEPlumbing  1,700.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR AND 

CONNECT
12/6/22

P-12-22-35457 00026 HARVEST HILL DRIVE DONALD M STILL JRPlumbing  360.00 RUN GAS LINE FOR GAS SERVICE & 

TEST
12/7/22

P-12-22-35468 00048 FOXWOOD ROAD EDMUND MACKEYPlumbing  1,800.00 SET 1- 120 GALLON AG LP TANK & 

RUN LINE TO NEW RANGE
12/15/22

P-12-22-35469 00105 GOVERNOR TRUMBULL WAY RONALD SUMMAPlumbing  450.00 GAS COMPANY REQUIRING GAS 

PRESSURE TEST - WILL PRESSURE 

TEST WHOLE HOUSE

12/15/22

RR-12-22-35453 00006 MOOREFIELD FARM Road PRESTIGE BUILDERS, LLCResidential Renovation  16,000.00 FINISH 450 SF IN BASEMENT  FOR 

PLAYROOM NO BEDROOM
12/6/22

RR-12-22-35454 00007 MOOREFIELD FARM Road PRESTIGE BUILDERS, LLCResidential Renovation  18,000.00 FINISH 463 SQ OF BASEMENT FOR 

PLAYROOM NO BEDROOM
12/6/22

RR-12-22-35455 00009 MOORFIELD FARM Road PRESTIGE BUILDERS, LLCResidential Renovation  25,000.00 FINISH BASEMENT 500 SF FOR 

PLAYROOM & 1/2 BATH NO BEDROOM
12/7/22
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